
Republic of the Philippines
Ofilce of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
BAAONG P,L'P'NA,S

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHTLGEPS-accredited
suppliers to submit SEALED signed quotation/s for:

The following documents must be submitted from 12 December 2023 to 10:00 AM of 15 December 2023, directly to the
Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat Office, located at Room 207, Admin. Building, RMSC, P. Ocampo Sr. St. Malate
Manila:

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificates
2. Notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement
3. 2023 Mayot's/Business Permit

Quotations must be properly labeled with the reference number on the project offered. ln case the deadline falls on a
non-working day, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next working day

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax 523-9831 Loc. 1751143

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following
grounds:

There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or
There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without

liability to the affected bidderls

PAULO
BAC Chairm

TATAD

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: December 12,2423

I

Particular Quantity ABC
(PHP)

Place of
Delivery

Printing,
Supply and
Delivery of lD
Cards and lD
Jackets for
BP-PNG 2023
Screeningl
Registratlon,
Accreditation
Committee
Supplies

1

Description

LOT f
ID CARD PRINTING
>Material: Vellum Board (220
gsm)
>Size: Width 9.2 cm x Height
12.5 cm
>Full Color, as per design

Ay Unit Unit Cost

30,000 Pcs 4.00

TotalCost

120,000.00

z
LOT 2

ID JACKETS
>Material; Plastic (Clear
case)
>Size: 84
***nothing follows***

30,000 Pcs 10.00 300,000.00

Note: Mode of delivery is by 2 batches, 16t batch
40%, Partial delivery on December 18, 2023,

2nd batch full delivery on Decemlrer 19,2023
*

420,000.00
Property
and
Supplies
Office,
Rizal
Memorial
Sports
Complex,
P.

Ocampo
Sr. St.
Malate
Manila.

RFQ12122023



SAMPLE DESIGN OF ID CARD PRINTING

Batang Pinoy lD-Front

2

a



Batang Pinoy lD-Back

Thl* ldonttflcstion Cal6 cartlla* thrt lho boarsr k an olftctol portlctprflt
ol BATAHG PIHOY 2023 . Ar a berror . I ogrood to compli wtm'fre
Tochniml Guidofin$s, acltrunrlesod cnd .ccspted na' riel(s whlh
prrtclpl$ng ln lhs Crcmos rnd apprwod [re processlrq ol my parsofltl
dat, , o! ryrfl 0$ ti6 cnpturo 6nd u8s 0t my lrl'0si cnd yldeos mr $o
GamsE.

ThB otfdd lD CaId trr-ret b6 vl$bly worn wtrlle tnelds atl v0nuss lhror$h
out Ura dumton of the Games ,'ls non-lrunitBrubte. 6nd *roun 6o
surrendarod to tho Bp'PNCI lnfoffnetbn Contor upon dcmard.

l, foilnd. ploafo rotum to tho BP-PNG lnlonnauofl center.

l! Yotontur

ffi

Br*fib.fi

-
IJlrI

0 He0luofl

ffi*"
' l. ouru

vtp

?tchdsd Ottlca.l

C4.cil & Ttri$r

Fylrd

OyllYr'00

Judo

l(rr.0.do

ruc$otrrt

L$#ntr?X

&rrffr*

mrrtt!

Crts{t0

-
lgl ercnrrv

r
I eHr I rnrrH

-
I erx I Arhrtter
H

-
I eou I B.tldrenH

ffiI
m
@
t?iEI

@
IH;IH

m

EI so,.r'e

-
lggl ctrm
T
I orc I tlrnilmilH

PBC lYortin! Shll

ASll{t

*lodir:at

-
LirgJ

EI
@I
EM
m

F.nc.t Slld

s.F*Irtlfi

$*rmrilofl

Ilbl. llfi{r

trx$/ondo

5.{d} \(dLyb.f

twf,httltlng

wtrslrE

3

IO CARD LEOHHD

' tr+tr.'



Philippine National Games tD-Front

4



Philippine National Games tD-Back

@

This ldonlillcoton Crfi, corilfis3 ttrot tio b6a.r h an ollHal parttdpant
El PHlLlmNE NATIONAL GAIIE$ 20?g . Ar r borr$, t 

'ryoeO 
to

comfi wltr tha Tar*mical Guldellnm , a*norilodeod and accaptod
lhe rlrts wtrllo p€rudpiflng ln UB Oim€s €nd ryFovFd ths pfitcosfiln0
of rny permrul drta . al '.r"ll cs ttm coptwc and uss d nry lmagos
lnd gdcol lot lhc GcmtN.

Thlr o{Sclal lD Cad rru*l bs ytduymrn wh}h hsruo afi v.nws ltnuryh
out Sro durutioo ol tlts GrmGl. k nofl-trrru{ffilr, rnd rhodd b!
currendorad to lhc Bp-Pt{G lnftrmillho Cefiter ryon dGmdxl.

lrfomd, pclta fctum lo fir BP-pt{G Intuffiaton Csnt6r.

ID CARTI LEGEI.ID

Il vd$nh*t

E

lgl q'*'e

@I m

m

0 orL0rtlo.r

E t*'
:;.- ,r"i gsa*

v!'$r

PSC tl!.tri0 Srdl

Atrbb

HflhG.T

lnp

|clilcdOild.t

Carcl t Trrtl|,

E
I pns I n*rc*gnA
H

-
f sPx I g.o*llirr*
H

-
lgl ,'*'e
ff
I tar I T-rttfii.r
H

-
J rxp I rr*rruto5

-
lgl 3.*rtvstry0.r

Ar&..y

afls

r0{drr

8aa,lilnlot

8.*llb*f

!ad{t

Clliaa

oflr.l.Fort

foatad

o,lml|oc

Jrtdo

l(ffi

Xtcloodrg

Lrrr! ltnGh

llrrfitril

tutrftr

@I
m
tffithd

EI
m ttltt{Stoi

Wrl.0trt

5


